Hartstichting

PROGRAMME CARDIOVASCULAR TRAINING COURSES, October 9t — 11th 2023
“Next Level Cardiovascular Course”

Monday, October 9t:

10.00-11.00
11.00-11.15
11.15-12.45
12.45-13.30
13:30-13.45

13.45-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-18.15

18.15
19.00-21.00

Arrival at Papendal; registration lodgings; distribution of readers, programmes etc.

Plenary opening
Patient participation in cardiovascular disease
Lunch and time for check in

General introduction

All about you:
Presentation about your work and plans

Coffee/tea break and time for check in

Moving debate

Evaluation and time to check in
Dinner and get acquainted

Tuesday, October 10™":

08.30-12.00
12.00-13.30

13.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-17.00

17.15

17.30-18.00
18.00-19.30
20.30-22.00

Implementation and Valorisation workshop
Poster session | (odd numbers) + Lunch buffet (12.00-12.30)
Diverse aspects around research on Cardiomyopathy (a.o. patient

partcipation
and Heatlh Technology Assessment)

Coffeeltea break
Talent development part 1 focus on career paths

Evaluation

Posters and drinks in Poster Room

Dinner

Sports activities (assembling at the reception at 20.00 h)

Wednesday, October 11%:

08.30-12.00

12.00-13.30

13.30-16.00

16.15-16.45

17.00

Methods of research
Poster session Il (even numbers) + Lunch buffet (12.00-12.30)

Talent development part 2 focus on elevator pitch
(Workshop hosted by Elroy.com)

Evaluation and closure

Departure

Heart Foundation
Inge Schalkers and patient

Maryam Kavousi

Maryam Kavousi, Martijn Hoes, Hester
den Ruijter

Maryam Kavousi, Martijn Hoes, Hester den
Ruijter.

PhD students (website)

Diederik Kuster

Diverse speakers with different careers paths

PhD students (website)

PhD students

Maryam Kavousi and Eric Sijbrands

Maryam Kavousi, Martijn Hoes



