

Monday, October 9th:

08.30-12.00

12.00-13.30

13.30-16.00

16.15-16.45

17.00

Methods of research

Evaluation and closure

Departure

Poster session II (even numbers) + Lunch buffet (12.00-12.30)

Talent development part 2 focus on elevator pitch (Workshop hosted by Elroy.com)

## PROGRAMME CARDIOVASCULAR TRAINING COURSES, October 9<sup>th</sup> – 11<sup>th</sup> 2023 "Next Level Cardiovascular Course"

,		
10.00-11.00 11.00-11.15 11.15-12.45 12.45-13.30	Arrival at Papendal; registration lodgings; distribution of readers, program Plenary opening Patient participation in cardiovascular disease Lunch and time for check in	nmes etc. Heart Foundation Inge Schalkers and patient
13:30-13.45	General introduction	Maryam Kavousi
13.45–16.30	All about you: Presentation about your work and plans	Maryam Kavousi, Martijn Hoes, Hester den Ruijter
16.30-17.00	Coffee/tea break and time for check in	
17.00-18.15	Moving debate	Maryam Kavousi, Martijn Hoes, Hester den Ruijter.
18.15 19.00-21.00	Evaluation and time to check in Dinner and get acquainted	PhD students (website)
Tuesday, October 10 <sup>th</sup> :		
08.30-12.00	Implementation and Valorisation workshop	
12.00-13.30	Poster session I (odd numbers) + Lunch buffet (12.00-12.30)	
13.30-15.00	Diverse aspects around research on Cardiomyopathy (a.o. patient partcipation and Heatlh Technology Assessment)	Diederik Kuster
15.00-15.30	Coffee/tea break	
15.30-17.00	Talent development part 1 focus on career paths	Diverse speakers with different careers paths
17.15	Evaluation	PhD students (website)
17.30-18.00	Posters and drinks in Poster Room	
18.00-19.30	Dinner	
20.30-22.00	Sports activities (assembling at the reception at 20.00 h)	PhD students
Wednesday, October 11 <sup>th</sup> :		

Maryam Kavousi and Eric Sijbrands

Maryam Kavousi, Martijn Hoes